





IECEX PERSONAL COMPETENCE CERTIFICATE

IECEx - Reference:

IECEx-Examiner/Examining Body

Certificate Ref. No Applicant name: Identification: E.No/T.No Employer:

Code/Testing Standard: Job knowledge:

Scope of Competence

Written Exam Marks Scored: 37/100

IECEx OD 504 Deming Certification Services Pvt. Ltd 107, Mehta chambers, Station Road, Vasai (W), Mumbai 201202

Laki Ravat

10118A

MAHWS Oilfield Services Private Limited, MUMBAI **IECEX OD 504**

IECEx OD 504 Acceptable.



Applicable International Standards

Units according to IECEx OD 504 Ex 001 Basic Principles

Based on various Parts of IEC 60079 series

Ex 001 Basic Principles

Apply basic principles of protection in explosive atmospheres

Ex 002 Classification Based on IEC 60079-10 series Ex 003 Installation Based on IEC 60079-14 Ex 004 Maintenance Based on IEC 60079-17 Ex 006 Testing of installation Based on IEC 60079-14 Ex 007 Visual & Close Inspection Based on IEC 60079-17 Ex 008 Detailed Inspection Based on IEC 60079-17 Ex 009 Design Electrical installations Based on IEC 60079-14 Ex 010 Audit Inspection

For Detailed information on Scope of Application in accordance with IECEx OD 502 click the PCAR Number below PCAR Reference No: IN/DCS/PCAR 15.0004/01 Employee ID: T-1440 Passport No : P 3982257 IN/DCS/PCAR 15.0045/00

This Certificate is issued as verification that the Applicant was assessed and found to comply with the IECEx CoPC Scheme requirements, relating to the scope of competence and referenced Standards listed above. This Certificate is granted subject to the conditions as set out in IECEx CoPC Scheme Rules, IECEX 001 as amended.

Based on IEC 60079-17

Revalidation	Valid until	Revalidation	Date of Issue:	Validity of
9.3 (b)	_/_/_	9.3 (c)	06/ 09/ 2022	approval until:
				05/09/2027
				(9.3a)
				(* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Prolongation of validity of certificate approval by examiner or examining body for the following 5 years subject to continuing professional development (CPD) submission annually cl.no 9.3)

Examiner Sign	Examination Body Sign & Seal	Name of Training Institute
DEMING CERTIFICATION SERVICES PUT LTD. Managing Director Director Faculty Name: Er. Mukesh Singh	THE STATE OF THE S	Six Sigma Quality International Mumbai www.ssqi.in

- This certificate and schedule may only be reproduced in full
- This certificate is not transferable and remains the property of issuing body 2.
- The status and authenticity of this certificate may be verified by visiting the Official website at www.demingcert.com

DEMING CERTIFICATION SERVICES PVT. LTD.

For Further Clarification Of the Verification Of The Certificate, Validity And The Applicability Of The certificate, Can Be Obtained From info@demingcert.com Website: www.demingcert.cor Astoria Park, 09-09, Tower E, 32, Lorong Mydin, Singapore - 416826

*Lack Of Fulfillment Of Conditions Set Out For The Issuance Of This Certificate And Timely Renewal May Render This Certificate Invalid.









